(A) RE-25-06 "ACADEMIC VILLAGE LOCKER ROOM 

SHOWERS RENOVATION"

25-1485

Sponsors: Recreation and Cultural Arts and Public Services

1. (A) IFB # RE-25-06 - Academic Village Locker Room Showers Renovation

2. (B) Boiler Plate

Attachments:

8. MOTION TO APPROVE THE PURCHASE OF EIGHT 

HUNDRED NINETY-SIX (896) CHROMEBOOKS FROM Y&S 

TECHNOLOGIES, UTILIZING OMNIA PARTNERS PUBLIC 

SECTOR CONTRACT # 01-146 (FORMERLY THE 

NATIONAL COOPERATIVE PURCHASING ALLIANCE), IN AN 

AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $327,308.80, PURSUANT TO 

SECTION 35.18(C)(6) OF THE CITY'S CODE OF